
DATE DAY VENUE DESCRIPTION
01/07/23 Sat KC PLQ 13, PLQ 16
01/08/23 Sun KC PLQ 17, PLQ 18
01/14/23 Sat KC MLK
01/15/23 Sun KC MLK
01/16/23 Mon KC MLK
01/21/23 Sat KC PLQ 15
01/22/23 Sun KC PLQ 12, PLQ 4
01/28/23 Sat Spgfld Route 66
01/28/23 Sat Hays Border Hays
01/28/23 Sat KC PL 18
01/29/23 Sun Spgfld Route 66
01/29/23 Sun Hays Border Hays
02/04/23 Sat KC PL 14, PL 15, PL 16
02/05/23 Sun KC PL 12, PL 17, PL 18
02/05/23 Sun Wichita PL 13
02/11/23 Sat KC Shell Price
02/12/23 Sun KC Shell Price
02/18/23 Sat Manhatt Border Manhattan
02/19/23 Sun Manhatt Border Manhattan
02/25/23 Sat Wichita Keeper
02/25/23 Sat KC PL 14
02/26/23 Sun Wichita Keeper
02/26/23 Sun KC PL 15
03/04/23 Sat KC Heart Challenge and Boys
03/05/23 Sun KC Heart Challenge and Boys
03/11/23 Sat Spgfld PL 14
03/11/23 Sat Wichita PL 15
03/11/23 Sat KC PL 12, PL 17
03/11/23 Sat Chillicothe Border Chillicothe
03/12/23 Sun Spgfld PL 16
03/12/23 Sun Wichita PL 17
03/12/23 Sun Chillicothe Border Chillicothe
03/18/23 Sat KC Regionals 13. 15, 16, 17 Select ; 15 Premier
03/19/23 Sun KC Regionals 13. 15, 16, 17 Select ; 15 Premier
03/25/23 Sat KC Regionals 10, 11, 18 Select
03/25/23 Sat KC Regionals 11, 12, 17, 18 Premier
03/26/23 Sun KC Regionals 10, 11, 18 Select
03/26/23 Sun KC Regionals 11, 12, 17, 18 Premier
04/15/23 Sat KC Regionals 12, 14 Select; 13, 14 Premier
04/16/23 Sun KC Regionals 12, 14 Select; 13, 14 Premier
04/22/23 Sat KC Regionals 16 Premier
04/23/23 Sun KC Regionals 16 Premier

June TBA Sat KC Pre-National Rating - All Ages
June TBA Sun KC Pre-National Rating - All Ages
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